Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Market Place
Epworth
South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 40-20-39
Statement Date: 31st December 2022
Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 11,068.71
21 December 2022 SAMUEL JACOB Memorial Income £ 54.00
20 December 2022 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19 December 2022 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges £ 184,52
15 December 2022 L Arrand Bench payment Income from Sale of Bench £ 80.00
14 December 2022 Donna Rowbottom SSE Grant - Carols around the tree £ 300.00
14 December 2022 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 9 PAYE & NI Cont f 692.32
14 December 2022 Axholme Chimney Cemetery House Chimney Swept £ 55.00
14 December 2022 William Dufton-Coleman Chapels Door Repair £ 50.00
14 December 2022 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Council Tax for 52-54 High Street £ 1,364.00
14 December 2022 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Council Tax for 52-54 High Street £ 1,362.26
14 December 2022 SLCC Membership Fees £ 186.00
14 December 2022 J B CHAFOR Purchases £ 100.18
14 December 2022 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
14 December 2022 JD Reed SSE Grant - Pride of C&E £ 300.00
14 December 2022 JD Reed SSE Grant - Youth Council £ 300.00
14 December 2022 402039 11380907 INTERNET TRANSFER From Savings Account £ 10,000.00
14 December 2022 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22N0OV2022 £ 8.00
14 December 2022 BRITISH GAS BUSINE Chapels Electricity Charges £ 192.61
08 December 2022 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Rent for 52-54 High Street £ 250.00
01 December 2022 Meadow cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01 December 2022 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 8 PAYE & NI Cont £ 1,190.09
01 December 2022 Net Wages Month 8 PAYE & NI Cont £ 4,420.75
01 December 2022 TESCO MOBILE Mobile Contracts x 3 £ 34.07
01 December 2022 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Waste Disposal £ 57.20
£ 11,062.50 £ 22,152.71
Closing Balance: £ 11,090.21
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NORTH LINCOLN CTAX
1399051681X

NORTH LINCOLN CTAX
1399051681X

SLcC
MEM240996-1

J B CHAFOR
CE MAINTENANCE

EMMA VON SEMBACH
2091

JD Reed
SSE PRIDE OF C&E

JD Reed
SSE YOUTH COUNCIL

402039 11380907
INTERNET TRANSFER
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BRITISH GAS BUSINE

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
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Burning Drea
meadow cottage
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Balance brought forward
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900.00

1,250.00

34.07

57.20
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions, information,
products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any third party websites or
pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read these terms and conditions before using

the website.
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